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CARDIOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***0599**
***1363**
***0848**
***4305**
***2854**
***2852**
***6026**
***4141**
***1171**
***0070**
***5389**
***4886**
***4371**
***2310**
***1060**
***0317**
***5718**
***2375**
****3553*
***2709**
***9331**
***1769**
***0263**
***4450**
***4680**
***4837**
***0001**
48661023S
***8675**
***4842**
***5205**
25322751G
***3005**
***9834**
***7129**
***7185**
***5641**
***1841**
***5645**
***4838**
***3376**
***7237**
***5611**
***4147**
***9384**
****7546*
***2556**
***5010**
***4973**
***6019**
***0412**
***4826**
***5720**
***2933**

Nif
ABDEL-HALIM AMR, MAHMOUD
ABELLAN HUERTA, JOSE
ANDREU CAYUELAS, JOSE MANUEL
ANGULO LLANOS, ROCIO
ANTOLINOS PEREZ, MARIA JOSE
ARCHONDO ARCE, TAMARA GABRIELA
ARREGUI MONTOYA, FRANCISCO
CABRERA ROMERO, EVA
CAMBRONERO CORTINAS, ESTHER
CANO VIVAR, PEDRO
CARRILLO ALEMAN, LUNA
CASTILLO ORTIZ, JOSE
CASTILLO SANDOVAL, ALICIA
CLAVEL RUIPEREZ, FRANCISCO GUILLERMO
CORTES SANCHEZ, ROCIO
CUBILLAS PARA, JOSE MANUEL
DAU VILLARREAL, DEREK FARID
DE LARA DELGADO, GREGORIO
DI MASSA GARCIA, RODRIGO ARIEL
ECHEVERRIA LUCOTTI, IGNACIO JORGE
ELVIRA RUIZ, GINES
ESCOLAR CAMAS, VERONICA
ESCOLAR CONESA, ANTONIO
ESTEVE PASTOR, MARIA ASUNCION
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
FERNANDEZ GASSO, MARIA LUCIA
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, DAVID

GALLARDO SANCHEZ, ISABEL
GARCIA GARCIA, ALBA MARIA
GARCIA-ESCRIBANO GARCIA, IRENE AZENAIA

GETTE PEREIRO, PAULA GABRIELA
GIL FERNANDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
GINER CARO, JOSE ANTONIO
GOMEZ AGUERA, ALICIA
GOMEZ GOMEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
GOMEZ MOLINA, MIRIAM
GONZALEZ , JESSIKA
GUERRERO PEREZ, ESTHER
GUIRAO BALSALOBRE, MARIA DEL CARMEN
HERAS HERREROS, SANTIAGO
JAULENT HUERTAS, LETICIA
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM
JIMENEZ ZAFRA, IGNACIO
LEITHOLD , BERTOLD GUNNAR
LEIVA GORDILLO, MIGUEL
LEON ALLOCCA, RAFAEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ AYALA, JOSE MARIA
LOPEZ CLEMENTE, JOSE CARLOS
LOPEZ MUÑOZ, JESUS
LOPEZ NEYRA, ISABEL
LOVA NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO
MACIAS RUIZ, MARIA ROSA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      55,714
     149,180
     149,771
      68,481
      60,136
     176,079
     123,113
      27,766
     129,636
     164,616
      96,810
      51,140
       0,000
      92,864
     159,833
      62,893
     135,209
      59,133
      40,200
      70,911
     133,720
      82,056
      79,936
     142,286
     117,816
     110,024
      74,281
      94,160
      87,894
      62,345
     144,576
     143,412
     127,897
       0,000
     162,468
     122,090
       0,000
     141,566
      40,000
     126,372
      64,603
      36,000
     165,510
      63,770
      56,050
     103,649
      51,280
      89,034
     145,355
     111,545
      47,438
      15,000
     112,163
      70,789

P.Totales
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      22,500
      17,500
       7,500
       7,500
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
       1,500
       0,000
       2,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      20,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      17,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000

       0,000
      64,635
      63,365
       0,000
       0,000
     140,530
      28,500
      25,001
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      56,500
       0,000
      41,042
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      26,500
       0,000
      51,396
     102,918
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      14,500
       0,000
      52,715
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,150
      48,253
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      40,175
       0,000
       0,000
      88,000
      65,000
      71,000
      21,988
       0,000
      39,802
       0,000
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CARDIOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9925**
***5892**
***5651**
***5900**
***1575**
***4358**
***9699**
***3490**
***1572**
***0571**
***5704**
***5965**
***8349**
***5224**
***0049**
***5396**
***4728**
***9639**
***5085**
***5303**
***5946**
***9337**
***2147**
***7190**
***7908**
***9299**
***7228**
***0359**
***5309**
***1543**
***2354**
***1424**
***2050**
****3204*
***9681**
***3667**
****3274*
***8400**
***6752**
***4061**
***1906**
***0603**
***4851**
****5911*

Nif
MARTIN JIMENEZ, JESUS
MARTINEZ DIAZ, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ HERRERA, MIGUEL
MATEO MARTINEZ, ALICIA
MATEO RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
MATEOS GAITAN, ROBERTO
MERELO NICOLAS, MARTA
MONTALBAN LARREA, SALVADOR
MORALES GARCIA, MIGUEL
MORENO REVIRIEGO, SARA
MUÑOZ FRANCO, FRANCISCA MARIA
NAVARRO PEÑALVER, MARINA
NIETO LOPEZ, ALBERTO
PALACIO SOLIS, MARCEL ERNESTO
PARRA RUBIO, MIRIAM
PEREZ COPETE, JAVIER
PEREZ MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ
PINAR ABELLAN, ALVARO
PRADES GARCIA, M. ISABEL
RAMOS RUIZ, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ ORTUÑO, JULIA
RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ANA ISABEL
ROMERO VALERO, ANDREA
ROMERO VAZQUIANEZ, MANUELA
RUIZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL PILAR
RUIZ TORNERO, ANA MARIA
SAEZ MARTIN, MARIA AZUCENA
SANCHEZ GALIAN, MARIA JOSEFA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARIANELA
SANCHEZ RAMOS, JESUS GABRIEL
SANCHEZ SERNA, JUAN
SANTOS MATEO, JUAN JOSE
SARKANY , ANNAMARIA
SERRANO SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SILVA SILVA, PABLO RIGOBERTO
TAMAYO OBREGON, ALEJANDRA SOFIA
TORRES SAURA, FRANCISCO
TOVAR MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
VALCARCEL AMANTE, ANA LAURA
VAZQUEZ ANDRES, DAVID JOSE
VEAS PORLAN, MANUEL
VIDAL GARCIA, ALFREDO
WASNIEWSKI , SAMANTHA NATALIA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     133,466
     127,006
      89,603
     101,906
     160,653
      64,468
     109,369
     124,597
     134,669
      67,257
     115,250
     114,213
     154,275
      82,831
       0,000
       8,990
     121,316
      86,300
      48,739
      45,886
     115,145
      48,650
     142,422
      50,369
       0,000
      65,438
     110,964
      63,962
     153,765
     157,676
      98,238
     141,837
     147,953
      30,000
      43,663
     135,678
      43,714
      72,850
     166,517
      81,625
     101,196
      99,834
     147,503
      92,875

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
      15,000
       7,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000

       0,000
      62,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      19,750
       0,000
       0,000
      59,627
       0,000
      20,350
       0,000
      56,340
       0,000
      25,750
      29,700
      55,555
      37,719
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      51,250
       0,000
       0,000
      42,000
       0,000
      42,807
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     110,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      62,204
       0,000
       0,000
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